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VAN DEN BERK All the knowledge.

w NURSERIES

Almost of all the trees.

https://www.vdberk.sk/index.php/stromy/acer-saccharum-astis/

Acer saccharum 'Astis'

2000200
020w«
03

10-15m

5-8m

oval, dark, dense crown

grey

green

Z1ta

yellowgreen, flowers in April

brown

Ziadny

Zvycajne nie je jedovaté pre ludi a vacSie zvierata
clay soil, loamy soil, sandy soil, peaty soil, nutrient-poor soil, acid soil
Netoleruje spevnené plochy

5(-28,8do-23,4°C)

bad

0Odolné mrazu (WH 1-6)

bulvare a Siroké ulice
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